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(1) BERA
@ B|REA (54, 136, 000) | (55, 946, 000) | (A1, 810, 000)
NERELEEZENA 13, 900, 000 13,500,000 . 400, 000
F BT ZEENA 12, 900, 000 14, 800, 000] A 1, 900, 000
SRR 6, 500, 000 7, 200, 000 A 700, 000
SR 20, 500, 000 20, 100, 000 400, 000
SEheT-ou) BEEIA 66, 000 66, 000 0
BB AR 165, 000 165, 000 0
Y RN A 55, 000 55, 000 0
HETHEERIA 50, 000 60, 000 A 10,000
@ SEEHESEILA (1, 060, 000) (980, 000) (80, 000)
R B HLETHEL B 610, 000 530, 000 80, 000
BEREREH TS EBRA 50, 000 50, 000 0
BEEPHELBIA 400, 000 0 400, 000
i RFHELBIA 0 400, 000 A 400, 000
@ WEEERA (11, 180,000 | (11, 300, 000) (A120, 000)
B e ST A 5, 180, 000 5, 800, 000 A 620, 000
B EEEHE TR A 6, 000, 000 5, 500, 000 1500, 000
@ HAUA (1, 769, 500) {1, 127, 000) (642, 500)
= ECRLE LA 2, 500 2, 000 500
i ENEE=Z el PN 800, 000 400, 000 400, 000
- IR EHIEA 700, 000 500, 000 200, 000
A 267, 000 225, 000 42, 600
® ZHMALLIA (1, 050, 000) (1, 050, 000) (0)
ZWMARSIA 1, 050, 000 1, 050, 000 0
® THEEEA (129, 403, 000} | (128, 143, 000) (1, 260, 000)
ELEZHEHTA 128, 563, 000 127, 543, 000 1, 020, 000
BB ZHMEBRIA 840,000 600,000 240, 000
@ SHERESIA (0) (500, 000) (A500, 000)
SRS A 0 500, 000 A 500,000
A2 AL IA (12, 480, 000) (5, 669, 500) (6, 810, 500)
HiI 52 A SR A 12, 480, 000 5, 669, 500 6, 810, 500
BHEI A 911,078, 500] 204, 715, 500 6, 363, 000
(2) BEEH .
@ BEHZIWH (84, 216, 000) | (91, 581, 000)} (AT, 365, 000)
S 30, 800, 000 35, 750, 000| A 4, 950, 000
HMEE 1, 650, 000 1, 600, 000 50, 000
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5, 300, 600
576, 000

1, 000, 000
13, 500, 000
1, 800, 000
300, 000

1, 560, 000
4, 650, 000
780, 00¢
200, 000

- 700, 000
400, 000
750, 000
300, 000
700, 000
100, 000
700, 000

1, 000, 000
400, 0600

© 100, 000
720, 000
240, 000
11, 110, 060
1, 490, 000
30, 000
800, 000
460, 000

1, 700, 000
300, 000

(1, 040, 000)
400, 000
40, 000
400, 000
200, 000
(10, 738, 000)
4, 870, 000

5, 868, 000|

(98, 595, 000)
7, 200, 000

26, 900, 000} -

1, 200, 000
5, 800, 000
393, 000
300, 000
25, 632, 000

6, 100, 000
636, 000

1, 200, 000
13, 470, 000
1, 700, 000
125, 000

1, 500, 000
6, 000, 000
820, 000
200, 000
800, 000
300, 000
750, 000
300, 000
700, 000
100, 000
700, 000
1, 000, 000
400, 000
100, 000
900, 000
240, 000
11, 110, 000
1, 490, 000
30, 000

1, 260, 000
480, 000
1, 500, 000
300, 000
(840, 000)
300, 000
40, 000
200, 000
300, 000
(10, 831, 000)
5, 452, 000
5, 379, 000

(88, 579, 000} |

7, 200, 000
19, 950, 000
1, 200, 000
4, 800, 000
39, 000
300, 000
25, 440, 000

A 300,000
A 80, 000

A 200, 000
30, 000

200, 000

175, 000

60, 000

A |, 350,000
A 40, 000

0
A 100, 000
100, 000
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A 180,000
0
0
0
0
A 460, 000
A 20, 000
200, 000
0
(200, 000)
100, 000
0
200,000
A 100, 000
(A93, 000)
A 582, 000
489, 000

(10, 016, 000)
0
6, 950, 000
0
1, 000, 000
354, 000

0
192, 000




2

(1)

(2)

ERTE B
FEREH®R
EHEREENRE
i
P
IR RSB
REH
WEERE
BERHEE
THEEA AR
IHFEME
ety
ElR S A2
Fe AR B
=tige
kg
J—A%
AT NRSTH
RS
TR
2 Y
oW
M
® PEEZM
Rig -
ST HE
2 HA AR R AR
TR S BIR D HL
RESA
BIEF A B TESRA A
N NG
TEEA R
RIS
REX BRI
TR B il e AT ST
EEMNRERL X
H e E RS
LS EERE
i b S A
VI Y TREXH
REEA ST
R A R
I T A
R B ST 4
KR A

2, 670, 000 2, 650, 000 20, 000
200, 000 200, 000 0
250, 000 250, 000] 0

7, 600, 000 7, 600, 000 0
360, 000 260, 000 100, 000

2, 100, 000 2, 000, 000 100, 000

1, 000, 000 1, 000, 000 0

1, 500, 000 1, 500, 000 0
500, 000 300, 000 200, 000
500, 000 500, 000 0
600, 000 600, 000 0
100, 000 100, 000 0
8§00, 000 800, 000 0
110, 600 110, 000 0

4, 140, 000 4, 140, 000 0
640, 000 640, 000 0
950, 000 950, 000 0
300, 000 100, 000 200, 000
120, 000 120, 000 0

b, 000, 000 4, 100, 000 900, 000
630, 000 630, 000 0
400, 000 400, 000 0
400, 000 400, 000 0

(2, 000, 000) (1, 500, 000) (500, 000)

2, 000, 000 1, 500, 000 500, 000
196, 589, 000 193, 331, 000 3, 258, 000
14, 489, 500 11, 384, 500 3, 105, 000

3, 681, 983 0 3, 681, 933

3, 681, 983 0 3, 681, 983

3, 681, 983 0 3, 681, 983

2, 000, 000 1, 000, 000 1, 000, 000

3,000, 000 5, 000, 006] A 2 000, 000

3, 000, 000 4,000, 000 A 1,000, 000

3, 000, 000 1, 000, 000 2, 000, 000

1, 000, 000 1, 000, 000 0
300, 000 2,000,000 A 1,700, 000
300, 000 800, 000 A 500, 000

16, 281, 983 14, 800, 000 1, 481, 983
A 12,600,000 A 14, 800, 000 2, 200, 000
1, 889,500 A 3, 415, 500 5, 305, 000
124, 000, 000 122, 000, 000 2, 000, 000f
125, 889, 500 118, 584, 500 7, 305, 000




